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Part Number
Manufacturer
Description
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Datasheets

S6BP401AWOSN1B000 Price

Technical Information of S6BP401AWO0SN1B000

Manufacturer Part Number

Manufacturer

Package / Case

w/Supervisor

w/LED Driver

Voltage/Current - Output 2

Voltage - Supply

Series Automotive, AEC-Q100
Number of Outputs 6

Manufacturer Standard

Lead Time 14 Weeks

Frequency - Switching 2.1MHz

S6BP401AWOSN1B000

Cypress Semiconductor

No
No
1.1V, 3A

297V ~55V

S6BP401AWOSN1B000

Cypress Semiconductor

S6BP401AWO0SN1B000 Details PDF

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

500 pcs in stock

Request Price & Lead Time Online
or Email us: Info@ariat-tech.com

Category

Description

Quantity Available

w/Sequencer

Voltage/Current -
Output 3

Voltage/Current -
Output 1

Topology

Operating Temperature

Integrated Circuits (ICs)

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN
500

No

1.8V, 2A

1.5V, 2A

GET A QUOTE

Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous (4), Linear (LDO) (2)

-40°C ~ 125°C

Moisture Sensitivity
Level (MSL)

Lead Free Status /
RoHS Status

3 (168 Hours)

Detailed Description

Lead free / RoHS Compliant

S6BP401AWO0OSN1B000 500pcs New and Original in Stock, Find S6BP401AWOSN1B000 Stock, Datasheet, PDF, Inventory at Ariat-Tech.com Online, Order
S6BP401AWO0OSN1B000 Cypress Semiconductor with warrantied and confidence. RFQ S6BP401AWO0SN1B000 : Info@Ariat-Tech.com
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Description

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG BCK BST 5.1V 2.4A 16 TSSOP

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG BUCK BST 5.2V 1A 16TSSOP

ANALOG

DIODE GEN PURP REV 100V 6A DO4

DIODE GEN PURP REV 100V 6A DO4

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG BUCK BST 5V 2.4A 16TSSOP

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG BCK BST 3.3V 2.4A 16 TSSOP

IC REG 60UT BUCK/LDO 40QFN

IC REG BCK BST 5.2V 2.4A 16 TSSOP

IC REG BUCK BST 5V 2.4A 16TSSOP

Manufacturer

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

GeneSiC Semiconductor

GeneSiC Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor

Cypress Semiconductor Corp

S6BP401AWOSN1B000 Stock
S6BP401AW0SN1B000 Inventory
Inquiry S6BP401AWOSN1B000

S6BP401AWO0SN1B000 Datasheet

S6BP401AWO0SN1B000 Price
S6BP401AWO0SN1B000 Digikey
S6BP401AWOSN1B000 Image

Download S6BP401AW0SN1B000 Datasheet

S6BP401AWOSN1B000 Electronics
Supplier S6BP401AWO0SN1B000
S6BP401AWOSN1B000 Picture

Manufacturer Cypress Semiconductor

Electronics Components Distributor — IC Chips & IGBT Module Supplier.

RFQ Email: Info@ariat-tech.com Website: https://www.ariat-tech.com

Copyright Notice © 1996-2019 ARIAT TECHNOLOGY LIMITED. All rights reserved.

Linear And Switching Voltage Regulator IC 6 Output Step-Down (Buck) Synchronous
(4), Linear (LDO) (2) 2.1MHz

Quantity

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs

500 pcs
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